
HIGH SCHOOL WOMEN’S
DIVISION (9-12) 123.0 RESULTS

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Audrey Doffing Conway Springs High School 119.6 130.0 0

2 Lucy Boyles Conway Springs High School 122.0 115.0 0

3 Marissa Brown Goddard High School 123.0 110.0 0

4 Cerena Cady Central-Burden 119.0 100.0 0

5 Bailee Goad Remington High School 122.2 100.0 0

6 Elyse Bozarth Eisenhower Tigers 122.0 90.0 0

7 Chailyn Dickinson Wellington Crusaders 122.6 80.0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Audrey Doffing Conway Springs High School 119.6 250.0 0

2 Cerena Cady Central-Burden 119.0 195.0 0

3 Elyse Bozarth Eisenhower Tigers 122.0 185.0 0

4 Lucy Boyles Conway Springs High School 122.0 175.0 0

5 Bailee Goad Remington High School 122.2 170.0 0

6 Marissa Brown Goddard High School 123.0 165.0 0

7 Chailyn Dickinson Wellington Crusaders 122.6 160.0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Audrey Doffing Conway Springs High School 119.6 145.0 0

2 Cerena Cady Central-Burden 119.0 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Chailyn Dickinson Wellington Crusaders 122.6 115.0 0

4 Lucy Boyles Conway Springs High School 122.0 110.0 0

5 Marissa Brown Goddard High School 123.0 110.0 0

6 Elyse Bozarth Eisenhower Tigers 122.0 100.0 0

7 Bailee Goad Remington High School 122.2 100.0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Audrey Doffing Conway Springs High School 119.6 525.0 10

2 Cerena Cady Central-Burden 119.0 420.0 8

3 Lucy Boyles Conway Springs High School 122.0 400.0 6

4 Marissa Brown Goddard High School 123.0 385.0 4

5 Elyse Bozarth Eisenhower Tigers 122.0 375.0 2

6 Bailee Goad Remington High School 122.2 370.0 1

7 Chailyn Dickinson Wellington Crusaders 122.6 355.0 0


